

Schedule of Fees for International Students 2017

Effective from Beginning Term 4, 10th October 2016 (All amounts include GST)

Fees and Enrolment Expenses (shorter stays can be arranged – 4 school terms per year)	(NZ\$ including GST)
Tuition Fee	\$ 15,500.00
Accommodation Boarding Fee 39 Weeks term time	\$ 17,630.00
Administration Fee	\$ 1,350.00
International Student Levy	\$ 430.00

Other Estimated costs	
Uniform Costs	
Purchasing a full new uniform	Up to \$1,800.00
Students staying less than 12 months have the option of hiring some items of the uniform	@ \$ 15.00 per week
English for Speakers of Other Languages (ESOL) Fee 5 hours ESOL tuition every eight day timetable cycle is included in the abovementioned tuition fee.	
External Examination Fees	NCEA \$ 383.00
Holiday Homestay & Exeats Accommodation Fees	
- during term time	\$ 33.00 per night
-during Christmas holidays	\$ 36.00 per night
Medical Insurance	
The School prefers to arrange medical insurance-approximately	\$ 450.00 per annum
Incidental Deposit	
Costs vary from student to student and may include: stationery	
And compulsory text book items, internet, printing, school and	\$ 4,000.00
sports trips, school camps, music tuition, speech and drama	
tuition, taxi fares, telephone calls, general outings and concerts.	